
Support Oppose Concerned Total

0 5 11 16

Written Leslie Mix leslie.a.mix@gmail.com 2845 Idlewild Dr. Apt 114 Reno NV 89509 1 October 20, 2024 at 10:03 am 

Written Danielle Cady danielle@renocounselingcollective.com 775-302-9973 435 Court St, Reno, NV 89501 1 October 22, 2024 at 7:02 am 

Written Dr. Yuni Gardner yunique.counseling@gmail.com 775-846-8304 9805 Double R Blvd Suite 300, Reno, NV 89501 1 October 22, 2024 at 9:31 am 

Written Dawn Magowan yellowroze64@yahoo.com 1 October 22, 2024 at 7:29 am 

Written Terry Staton tstaton7@icloud.com 918-805-7076 1 October 22, 2024 at 8:20 am 

Written Gary Johnson gjpa1@att.net 1 October 22, 2024 at 8:05 am

Written Lisa Cady joncady@sbcglobal.net 1 October 22, 2024 at 11:10 am

Written Barbara Rainey Unincorporated 

Washoe County

renoraineys@gmail.com 775-203-1144 15120 Westwind Cir, Reno, NV 89521 1 October 22, 2024 at 11:16 am

Written Jody Perkins jojonewberry@sbcglobals.net 1 October 22, 2024 at 11:55 am

Written Shannon Hill shannon.hill.teach@gmail.com 1 October 22, 2024 at 12:39 pm

Written Diana Fowler dianafowler29@gmail.com 1 October 22, 2024 at 1:44 pm

Written Carol Hill 425chill@gmail.com 1 October 22, 2024 at 1:47 pm

Written Megan McCoy mamccpy1020@gmail.com 1 October 22, 2024 at 2:57 pm

Written Lisa O'Sullivan nevadalo@msn.com 2450 Rhodes Rd, Reno, NV 89521 1 October 22, 2024 at 3:13 pm

Written Greg Morrison American Horse Conservancy GMorrison@parsonsbehle.com 1 October 22, 2024 at 1:39 pm

Written Jodi Jensen-Feist feist928@gmail.com 1 October 22, 2024 at 3:57 pm

10-23-2024 - Reno City Council Meeting - Item # C.1 Bella Vista Ranch Phase ll PUD Amendment  

Written or

Voicemail
Name On Behalf Of Ward Email Address Phone Number Address Date

mailto:leslie.a.mix@gmail.com
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